AEC
Q200 85°C+
Halogen
Free
Document 874-1 Revised 01/29/19
Shielded Power Inductors – SER3018H
Document 874-1
   Inductance2
 DCR (mOhms)3
  SRF typ4
 Isat (A)5   Irms (A)6
  Part number1 ±10% (µH) nom  max (MHz) 10% drop 20% drop 30% drop 20°C rise 40°C rise
SER3018H-332KE 3.3 2.56 2.82 40 91.0 92.5 93.6 20 28
SER3018H-472KE 4.7 2.56 2.82 30 59.0 61.2 62.4 20 28
SER3018H-682KE 6.8 2.56 2.82 25 42.0 45.0 45.9 20 28
SER3018H-103KE 10 2.56 2.82 20 28.0 31.2 32.1 20 28
SER3018H-153KE 15 2.56 2.82 16 18.0 21.2 21.9 20 28
SER3018H-223KE 22 2.56 2.82 15 12.0 14.0 15.0 20 28
SER3018H-333KE 33 2.56 2.82 10 7.0 8.7 9.6 20 28
Core material Ferrite
Core and winding loss See www.coilcraft.com/coreloss
Environmental RoHS compliant, halogen free
Terminations RoHS compliant matte tin over nickel over phos